
                            

2024  

Bellville High School 

Track Schedule 

 
Brahmas & Brahmanettes 

 
  

       

         Girls’ Head Coach:   Sharon Carter            Boys’ Head Coach:   Mike Wheeler        

         Girls’ Assistant:        Mike Dewitz  Boys’ Assistant:        Troy Edmond      

                                             Mason Loiodice    Justin Stephens 

                              

         E-Mail:    scarter@bellvillebrahmas.org     E-Mail:  mwheeler@bellvillebrahmas.org  

         School:    (979) 865-7078   Athletic Director:  Grady Rowe 

         Fax:         (979) 865-7087                               Superintendent:  Dr. Nicole Poenitzsch                                          

         District:  25AAAA                                         Principal:  James Dristas  

                                                 
          

DAY DATE TRACK MEET HOST TEAM 

 Thursday  February 15  Weimar Wildcat Relays  Weimar  JV/V Boys & Girls 

 Thursday  February 22  Edna Cowboy Relays  Edna  JV/V Boys & Girls 

 Thursday  February 29  La Grange Leopard Relays  La Grange  JV/V Boys & Girls 

 Thursday  March 7  Sealy Dierschke Relays  Sealy  JV/V Boys & Girls 

 Monday–Friday  March 11-15 Spring Break     

 Thursday  March 21  Navasota Rattler Relays  Navasota JV/V Boys & Girls 

 Thursday  March 28  Bellville Archie Seals Relays  Bellville JV/V Boys & Girls 

 Wed/Thurs  April 3 & 4   District 25AAAA Meet  Sealy JV/V Boys & Girls 

 Wednesday  April 10  Area Track Meet          Navasota 
 Area Qualifiers    

 (Boys & Girls) 

 Fri/Sat  April 19 & 20  Region IV Track Meet 
Texas A&M University – 

Kingsville 
 Regional Qualifiers  

 (Boys & Girls) 

Thurs – Sat  May 2 – 4 
 State Track Meet  
 (Mike A. Myers Track Complex) 

University of Texas -  

Austin 
 State Qualifiers 

 (Boys & Girls) 
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